

**T.S.32/2017**  
**(CIS-46/17)**

**Order no.27 dated 24.02.2022**

Today has been fixed for production of document by defendant no.1 to 3 and S/R of defendant no.5.

Plaintiff filed hazira through his Ld. Advocate. Defendant filed a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein. S/R of defendant no.5 returned unserved with a note of the Process Server that the said defendant could not be found in the mentioned address. Hence, plaintiff is directed to file fresh requisites upon defendant no.5 by stating proper address.

To **18/05/2022** for production of document by defendant no.1 to 3 and steps by the plaintiff.

D/C by me;

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)  
Garhbeta