

T.S- 47/22 (CIS-46/17)
Old T.S-32/17

Present: Smt. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Addl. Court , Garhbeta

Order no. 31 Dated 06/08/2022

Today is fixed for appearance.
Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Accordingly matter is adjourned today.

Fix 02/09 /2022 for hearing petition U/O 22 Rule 1 C.P.C
dated 02/06/2022.

S/D- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Jucial Code-WB01318