

T.S- 47/22 (CIS-46/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000059-2017)

Present: Sri Vikarmjit Sen J.M 1st Court Cum A.C.J.M is I/C

Order No .34 dated 16/11/2022

Today is fixed for taking steps and production of documents.
Plaintiff taking no steps and no production of documents by defendant.
P.O is on leave today. Ld. J.M 1st Court cum A.C.J.M is I/C.
Accordingly matter is adjourned to next date fixed.

Fix: 13/12/2022 for production of documents by defendants no 2, 3 and steps
by plaintiff upon defendant no 5.

S/d- Vikramjit Sen
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)
Judicial Code- WB01178