

T.S-47/22 (CIS-46/17)

Order No.35 Dated 13/12/2022

Today is fixed for filing documents and taking step.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for taking step upon defendant no 5 on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Adjournment is allowed.

Defendant also files a petition praying for time for filing documents upon defendant no 2 and 3.

Adjournment for defendant is allowed as last chance.

Fix : 24/ 01/2023 for taking step upon defendant no. 5 and filing documents upon defendants No. 2 and 3.

S/d- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Adtl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Codde WB01318